Menu
VFW Post 8947

Louisa County, Va.

201 Mineral Ave., Mineral, Va. 23117
Phone: 540 894-5677

Canteen Hrs.:
Mon. thru Fri.: 4:00 - 10:00 pm
Tuesdays: Closed

Sodas & Water

Sodas per 12 oz. can

Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Ginger Ale - Diet Ginger Ale

Mug Root Beer - Dr. Pepper - Mountain Dew

Starry (7.5 oz can)

Tonic Water (7.5 oz can)

Pure leaf Tea (18.5 oz bottle)

Extra Sweet Tea - Unsweetened Tea

Bottled Water
Orange Juice

Coffee

2
®

White Wine
Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio
Moscato

Rose Wine

White Zinfadel

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Champagne
Brut (J. Roget)

Type to enter text

$1.50

$1.00
$1.00
$3.00

$1.00
$2.50
$1.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.50

Kitchen Hrs:

—

Wed. thru Fri.: 4:00 - 8:00 pm

Beers

Busch. (Non-Alcoholic (Can))

Draft Beer (Pint)

Pitcher Beer (4 Pints)
Michelob Ultra Pint
Pabst Blue Ribbon
Yuengling Lager
Yuengling Lager
Yuengling Lager

Bucket Beer (5 Beers) No Cider, Hard Limonade
or Voodoo Ranger

Coors Light
Michelob Ultra
Miller Light

Pabst Blue Ribbon
Yuengling Lager

Voodoo Ranger (Can)

Corking Fee
Pouring Charge

$2.00

$8.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$12.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

$3.00
$1.00



